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LiEIES 20,780,726.97
1 20204E 1 A 2 H 43,000,000.00 0.00 | f4 63,780,726.97
2 2020E 1 H2H 0.00 43,000,000.00 | £ 20,780,726.97
3 202091 A2 H 89,000,000.00 0.00 | f& 109,780,726.97
4 20204E 1 H 2 H 700,000,000.00 000| f& 809,780,726.97
5 202081 H2H 711,000,000.00 0.00 | f& |1520,780,726.97
6 20204E 1 H 3 H 10,000,000.00 0.00| f% |1530,780,726.97
7 202041 A 7 H 65,000,000.00 0.00| 1% | 1,595,780,726.97
8 20204 1 H 9 H 5,000,000.00 000 | f& | 1600,780,726.97
9 202041 H 9 H 40,000,000.00 0.00| 1 | 1,640,780,726.97
10 20204 1 A 10 H 26,000,000.00 000 | f& | 1,666,780,726.97
I 20204 1 A 13 H 0.00 48,000,000.00 | & | 1,618,780,726.97
12 2020421 H 14 H 0.00 13,000,000.00 | f& | 1,605,780,726.97
13 202041 H 156 H 12,000,000.00 000 | 18 |1,617,780,726.97
14 2020 1 A 15 H 0.00 58,000,000.00 | f& | 1,559,780,726.97
15 20204£ 1 A 15 H 0.00 7,000,000.00 | f& | 1,552,780,726.97
16 20204 1 A 17H 0.00 14,000,000.00 | f& | 1,538,780,726.97
17 2020 £ 1 H 17 H 0.00 13,000,000.00 | f& | 1,525,780,726.97
18 2020 4E 1 A 19 H 0.00 7,000,000.00 | f4 | 1,518,780,726.97




19 202041 A 19 H 0.00 25,000,000.00 | f& | 1,493,780,726.97
20 20204 1 A 22 H 0.00 69,500,000.00 | f& | 1,424,280,726.97
21 202041 H 23 H 50,000,000.00 0.00 | fi¥ | 1,474,280,726.97
22 202041 H 31 H 900,000.00 0.00 | fi¥ |1475180,726.97
23 20204 1 A 31 H 950,000.00 000 | f& | 1,476,130,726.97
54 | 2020 HE1.H 81 H 950,000.00 0.00| 1% | 1,477,080,726.97
25 20204 1 A 31 H 950,000.00 0.00| fi |1,478,030,726.97
26 | 2020£1 H 31 H 950,000.00 0.00 | fi¥ | 1478,980,726.97
g7 | 202041 H3l H 950,000.00 0.00 | f&% | 1,479,930,726.97
28 202041 H 31 H 950,000.00 0.00| 1% |1,480,880,726.97
29 202041 H 31 H 950,000.00 0.00 | fi | 1,481830,726.97
30 | 202041 H31H 950,000.00 0.00 | i | 1482780,726.97
31 20204 1 H 31 H 950,000.00 0.00| f&% | 148373072697
32 202041 A 31 H 550,000.00 0.00 | fi& | 1,484,280,726.97
33 202042 A 3 H 60,000,000.00 0.00 | fi |1,544,280,726.97
34 202042 A3 H 50,000,000.00 0.00 | fi | 1,594,280,726.97
35 2020 4£ 2 A 10 H 10,000,000.00 0.00 | f&% | 1,604,280,726.97
36 2020%E2 A 11 H 21,500,000.00 000 | f&% |1,625,780,726.97
37 202042 H 12 H 21,000,000.00 0.00 | fi | 1,646,780,726.97
38 202042 H 17 H 20,000,000.00 000 | 18 | 1,666,780,726.97
39 20204F 2 A 19 H 0.00 8,600,000.00 | f# | 1,658,280,726.97
40 2020 4E 2 A 20 H 0.00 2,000,000.00 | f& | 1,656,280,726.97
41 202042 H 20 H 0.00 20,000,000.00 | f& | 1,636,280,726.97
42 20204E 2 A 21 H 70,000,000.00 000 | 1% |1,706,280,726.97
43 202042 A 21 H 30,000,000.00 000 | f& |1736280,726.97
44 202042 H 21 H 0.00 10,000,000.00 | f& | 1,726,280,726.97
45 20204E 2 A 24 H 0.00 77,000,000.00 | f& | 1,649,280,726.97
46 20204 2 H 25 H 0.00 12,000,000.00 | & | 1,637,280,726.97
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47 20204E 2 H 26 H 23,000,000.00 0.00 1,660,280,726.97
48 2020 4£ 2 H 26 H 0.00 7,000,000.00 1,653,280,726.97
49 2020E3 H 2 H 9,000,000.00 0.00 1,662,280,726.97
50 202043 H 4 H 2,000,000.00 0.00 1,664,280,726.97
51 2020 423 H 4 H 0.00 150,000,000.00 1,514,280,726.97
52 202043 A5 H 12,000,000.00 0.00 1,526,280,726.97
53 20203 H5 H 33,200,000.00 0.00 1,559,480,726.97
54 20204£3 H5 H 72,300,000.00 0.00 1,631,780,726.97
55 20204£3 A5 H 44,500,000.00 0.00 1,676,280,726.97
56 202043 H 10 H 3,000,000.00 0.00 1,679,280,726.97
57 202043 A 11 H 5,000,000.00 0.00 1,684,280,726.97
58 202043 A 11 H 10,000,000.00 0.00 1,694,280,726.97
59 20204E 3 H 12 H 10,000,000.00 0.00 1,704,280,726.97
60 202043 H 16 H 2,000,000.00 0.00 1,706,280,726.97
61 202043 H 18 H 0.00 150,000,000.00 1,556,280,726.97
62 202043 A 18 H 0.00 65,000,000.00 1,491,280,726.97
63 202043 A 19H 65,000,000.00 0.00 1,556,280,726.97
64 20204 3 A 20 H 70,000,000.00 0.00 1,626,280,726.97
65 202043 A 20 H 90,000,000.00 0.00 1,716,280,726.97
66 202043 A 20 H 10,000,000.00 0.00 1,726,280,726.97
67 2020 43 H 20 H 8,000,000.00 0.00 1,734,280,726.97
68 202043 H 20 H 0.00 13,000,000.00 1,721,280,726.97
69 2020 £ 3 H 20 H 0.00 27,000,000.00 1,694,280,726.97
70 2020 % 3 H 23 H 0.00 25,000,000.00 1,669,280,726.97
71 2020 4E 3 A 24 H 5,000,000.00 0.00 1,674,280,726.97
72 202043 H 24 H 0.00 35,000,000.00 1,639,280,726.97
73 2020 4E 3 H 25 H 0.00 51,000,000.00 1,588,280,726.97
74 2020 £ 3 A 26 H 70,000,000.00 0.00 1,658,280,726.97
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75 2020 4F 3 A 26 [ 60,000,000.00 000| f4% |1,718,280,726.97
76 2020 423 H 27 H 0.00 3500,000.00 | f& | 1,714,780,726.97
77 202043 A 31 H 0.00 54,000,000.00 | f& | 1,660,780,726.97
78 20204 3 A 31 H 0.00 38,000,000.00 | f& | 1,622,780,726.97
79 202044 A 1 H 10,000,000.00 000 | 18 | 1,632780,726.97
80 202044 B 2 A 20,000,000.00 000 | f&% |1,652780,726.97
81 20204F 4 A 10 H 0.00 25,000,000.00 | f& | 1,627,780,726.97
82 202044 A 16 H 0.00 100,000,000.00 | f& | 1,527,780,726.97
83 20204 4 H 1T H 0.00 18,004,204.86 | fif | 1,509,776,522.11
84 2020 4F 4 A 17 H 90,000,000.00 000 | f& |1,599,776,522.11
85 20204£ 4 H 17 H 100,000,000.00 0.00| fi¥ |1,699,776522.11
86 20204E 4 [ 24 H 0.00 19,000,000.00 | ff | 1,680,776,522.11
87 20204 4 1 24 H 0.00 3,000,000.00 | 4% |1,677,776,522.11
88 2020 4£ 4 H 26 H 0.00 40,000,000.00 | f& | 1,637,776,522.11
89 20204E 4 A 28 H 35,000,000.00 000 | f&% |1,672,776,522.11
90 20204 4 A 28 H 0.00 35,000,000.00 | f& | 1,637,776,522.11
91 2020 4E 4 A 30 H 0.00 5,000,000.00 | f& | 1,632776522.11
92 202045 H 11 H 24,000,000.00 000 | 1% |1,656,776,522.11
93 202045 11 H 58,000,000.00 000 [ & |1,714,776,522.11
94 202045 H 13 H 0.00 22,000,000.00 | f& | 1,692,776,522.11
95 202045 H 14 H 0.00 150,000,000.00 | f& | 1,542,776,522.11
96 20204E 5 A 14 H 0.00 36,000,000.00 | f& | 1,506,776,522.11
97 202045 H 19 H 9,000,000.00 0.00| f% |1,515776522.11
98 2020 f£ 5 H 20 H 3,011,186.85 000 | f& |1,518,787,708.96
99 2020 4 5 7 20 H 25,000,000.00 000 | f&% | 1,543,787,708.96
100 | 202045 H 31 H 6,982,555.84 & | 1,550,770,264.80
101 | 20204E5 A 31 H 17,443,549.27 fiE | 1,568,213,814.07
102 202047 H 3 H 0.00 975,000.00 | ff | 1,567,238,814.07
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103 202047 H 3 H 975,000.00 0.00 | f&% |1,568,213,814.07
104 | 202048 A 20 H 0.00 32500000 | ft | 1,567,888,814.07
105 | 2020412 A 31 A 35,609,833.96 1,603,498,648.03
&it: 3,082,522,125.92 1,499,804,204.86 | fif | 1,603,498,648.03
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